ASHURST CE AIDED PRIMARY SCHOOL

ATTENDANCE AT GOVERNING BODY MEETINGS 2021-2022-2023
	Name of Governor
	Governor Category
	Date of expiry of current term of office
	Source of appointment
(Where appropriate)
	Roles within GB
	Attendance at Full Governing Body Meetings
/September Business Meetings
	Committee Membership

	Attendance at Committee Meetings
	Declarations on Register of Business & Pecuniary Interest 

	Mrs Amanda Kilham (Chair)
	Elected by parents
	13/10/21-20/09/2re elected 21.9.22
	Parents of APS
	Lead: Staffing 
Safeguarding& On-line safety 
Admissions, Publicity & Marketing
	10/11/21 YES
17/3/22 YES
21/9/22 YES
16.11.23 YES
15/03/23 YES
	Member of all committees
	SG&OS
08/03/22 YES
17/06/22 YES
18/10/22 YES
07/02/23 YES

C&L
08/03/22 YES
17/06/22 YES
18/10/22 YES
07/02/23 YES

F&P
14/03/22 NO
10/05/22 YES
14/10/22 YES
02/11/22 YES
03/02/23 YES
Admissions 04/03/22 YES
01/03/23 YES
	None Declared

	Mrs Judith Fry
	Elected by Parents
	01/03/19- 01/03/23
	Parents of APS
	
	10/11/21 YES
17/3/22 YES
21/9/22 YES
16.11.23 YES
15/3/23 YES

	Staffing
Safeguarding& On-line safety
Admissions, Publicity & Marketing

	SG&OS
08/03/22 YES
17/06/22 YES
18/10/22 NO
07/02/23 YES
Admissions 01/03/23 YES



	

	Mr Tom Sheldon
	Elected by Parents
	1/11/21- 31/10/25
	Parents of APS
	Lead: Website check
	10/11/21 N/A
17/3/22 YES
21/9/22 YES (Z)
16.11.23 NO
15/03/23 NO
	Finance & premises/ Health & safety
	F&P
10/05/22 YES
14/10/22 YES
03/02/23 YES

	

	Mr Tarquin Scadding- Hunt
	Appointed by LA
	29/03/22-28/03/26
	Local Authority
	
	10/11/21 N/A
17/3/22 YES
21/9/22 NO
16.11.23 YES
15/03/23 YES
	Finance & premises/ Health & safety
Admissions, Publicity & Marketing

	F&P
10/05/22 YES
14/10/22 NO
03/02/23 NO

	

	Mrs Amanda Hedley
	Appointed by school staff
	02/09/21-02/09/25
	Staff of APS
	
	10/11/21 YES
17/3/22 YES
21/9/22 YES
16.11.23 YES
15/03/23 YES
	Finance & premises/ Health & safety
Safeguarding& On-line safety
	SG&OS
08/03/22 YES
17/06/22 NO
18/10/22 YES
07/02/23 YES

F&P
14/03/22 YES
10/05/22 YES
14/10/22 YES
02/11/22 YES
03/02/23 YES

	

	Mr Rowan Allan
	Appointed by the foundation body or sponsor (PCC)
	01/09/19- 30/06/24
	Diocese
	Lead: Finance & premises/ Health & safety

	10/11/21 YES
17/3/22 NO
21/9/22 YES
16.11.23 YES
15/03/23 YES
	Finance & premises/ Health & safety
Staffing

	F&P
14/03/22 YES
10/05/22 NO
14/10/22 YES
02/11/22 YES
03/02/23 YES

	None Declared

	Mrs Sarah Smith
	Headteacher
Ex-Officio
	01/09/21
	Ex-officio
	Headteacher
	10/11/21 YES
17/3/22 YES
21/9/22 YES
16.11.23 YES
15/03/23 YES
	Member of all committees
	SG&OS
08/03/22 YES
17/06/22 YES
18/10/22 YES
07/02/23 YES

C&L
08/03/22 YES
17/06/22 YES
18/10/22 YES
07/02/23 YES

F&P
14/03/22 YES
10/05/22 YES
14/10/22 YES
02/11/22 YES
03/02/23 YES

SEND
14/12/22 YES
03/03/22 YES
22/06/22 YES
Admissions 04/03/22 YES
01/03/23 YES
	None Declared 

	Reverend Mark Heather
	Foundation Ex-Officio
	July 2021
	Diocese
	
	10/11/21 NO
17/3/22 YES
21/9/22 YES
16.11.23 YES (Z)
15/03/23 YES
	Admissions, Publicity & Marketing
Staffing

	Admissions 
04/03/22 YES
01/03/23 YES
	None Declared

	Mr Roy Powel
	Appointed by the foundation body or sponsor (Diocese)
	31/08/20-30/06/24
	Diocese
	
	10/11/21 YES
17/3/22 YES
21/9/22 YES
16.11.23 YES
15/03/23 YES
	Finance & Premises incl
Health & Safety
	F&P
14/03/22 YES
10/05/22 YES
14/10/22 YES
03/02/23 YES


	None Declared

	Revd Caroline Armitage
	Appointed by the foundation body or sponsor (Diocese)
	11/3/22- 10/03/25
	Diocese
	Christian Distinctiveness 
	10/11/21 N/A
17/3/22 NO
21/9/22 (Z)
16.11.23 YES
15/03/23 YES
	Staffing
Children & Learning

	C&L
18/10/22 YES
07/02/23 YES



	

	Mrs Helen Garnett (vice Chair)
	Appointed by the foundation body or sponsor (PCC)
	01/06/18- 30/06/24
Elected vice chair 21/09/22
	PCC
	Lead: Children & Learning
Prevent
Christian Distinctiveness
	10/11/21 NO
17/3/22 YES 
21/9/22 YES
16.11.23 YES
15/03/23 YES
	Children & Learning
Safeguarding& On-line safety
Staffing
	SG&OS
08/03/22 YES
17/06/22 YES
18/10/22 YES
07/02/23 YES

C&L
08/03/22 YES
17/06/22 YES
18/10/22 YES 
[bookmark: _GoBack]07/02/23 YES
	

	Mr Mark  Garnett
	Appointed by the foundation body or sponsor (PCC)
	20/06/22-19/06/26
	PCC
	Link Governor
	10/11/21 N/A
17/3/22 N/A
21/9/22 YES
16.11.23 YES (Z)
15/03/23 YES
	Finance & premises/ Health & safety
Admissions, Publicity & Marketing
	F&P
14/10/22 YES
02/11/22 YES
03/02/23 YES

	

	Mrs Katharine Amaladoss  
	Associate
	01/09/20- 01/09/24
	Diocese
	Lead: SEND & Disadvantaged
Sports Premium
	10/11/21 YES (Z)
17/3/22 NO
21/9/22 YES (Z)
16.11.23 NO
15/03/23 YES (Z)
	Children & Learning
Safeguarding& On-line safety
	SG&OS
08/03/22 NO
17/06/22 NO
18/10/22 YES
07/02/23 NO

C&L
08/03/22 NO
17/06/22 NO
18/10/22 YES
07/02/23 NO
SEND
14/12/22 YES
03/03/22 YES
22/06/22 YES
	None Declared

	Mrs Christine Jesse
	Lifelong Honorary Member
	01/06/19- 31/05/23
	Diocese of Chichester
	
	10/11/21 NO
17/3/22 NO
21/9/22 NO
16.11.23 NO

	
	
	None Declared

	Mr Chris Preston
	Appointed by the foundation body or sponsor (PCC)
	08/12/22- 07/12/26
	
	
	16.11.23 YES
15/03/23 YES
	
	
	




